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No 33 CLEE ALEXANDRE

Pass 7 2:10.555 1 2:10.555 *

Pass 24 4:00.170 2 1:49.615 *

Pass 41 5:48.697 3 1:48.527 *

Pass 59 7:48.195 4 1:59.498

Pass 76 9:38.603 5 1:50.408

Pass 92 11:30.349 6 1:51.746

Pass 108 13:24.972 7 1:54.623

Pass 123 15:15.189 8 1:50.217

Pass 138 17:05.820 9 1:50.631

Pass 152 18:57.267 10 1:51.447

Pass 166 20:48.071 11 1:50.804

Pass 178 22:41.072 12 1:53.001

No 71 GUERBOIS  MARC

Pass 8 2:10.829 1 2:10.829 *

Pass 22 3:57.183 2 1:46.354 **

Pass 39 5:44.067 3 1:46.884

Pass 55 7:32.080 4 1:48.013

Pass 73 9:23.263 5 1:51.183

Pass 89 11:09.893 6 1:46.630

Pass 105 12:58.612 7 1:48.719

Pass 120 14:46.227 8 1:47.615

Pass 134 16:35.061 9 1:48.834

Pass 145 18:22.152 10 1:47.091

Pass 158 20:08.551 11 1:46.399

Pass 171 21:55.730 12 1:47.179

No 89 MOUCHART  UGO

Pass 6 2:09.800 1 2:09.800 *

Pass 23 3:59.279 2 1:49.479 *

Pass 40 5:48.244 3 1:48.965 *

Pass 57 7:37.388 4 1:49.144

Pass 74 9:26.386 5 1:48.998

Pass 90 11:15.716 6 1:49.330

Pass 106 13:04.243 7 1:48.527 *

Pass 121 14:53.342 8 1:49.099

Pass 136 16:42.249 9 1:48.907

Pass 148 18:31.682 10 1:49.433

Pass 161 20:21.100 11 1:49.418

Pass 174 22:12.591 12 1:51.491

No 91 CHAMBROY NICOLAS

Pass 16 2:23.343 1 2:23.343 *

Pass 32 4:23.319 2 1:59.976 *

Pass 49 6:23.428 3 2:00.109

Pass 66 8:23.245 4 1:59.817 *

Pass 83 10:21.991 5 1:58.746 *

Pass 99 12:20.966 6 1:58.975

Pass 114 14:21.964 7 2:00.998

Pass 130 16:22.716 8 2:00.752

Pass 146 18:22.553 9 1:59.837

Pass 163 20:23.355 10 2:00.802

Pass 177 22:30.169 11 2:06.814

No 111 PASCAUD  LOHAN

Pass 10 2:14.281 1 2:14.281 *

Pass 26 4:07.047 2 1:52.766 *

Pass 43 5:59.245 3 1:52.198 *

Pass 60 7:50.612 4 1:51.367 *

Pass 77 9:41.586 5 1:50.974 *

Pass 93 11:33.591 6 1:52.005

Pass 109 13:26.632 7 1:53.041

Pass 124 15:17.630 8 1:50.998

Pass 139 17:09.515 9 1:51.885

Pass 153 19:02.978 10 1:53.463

Pass 167 20:57.011 11 1:54.033

Pass 181 22:50.263 12 1:53.252

No 114 CHIRON LUCAS

Pass 9 2:12.229 1 2:12.229 *

Pass 25 4:02.700 2 1:50.471 *

Pass 42 5:51.328 3 1:48.628 *

Pass 58 7:39.522 4 1:48.194 *

Pass 75 9:26.776 5 1:47.254 *

Pass 91 11:16.658 6 1:49.882

Pass 107 13:05.939 7 1:49.281

Pass 122 14:54.370 8 1:48.431

Pass 137 16:43.111 9 1:48.741

Pass 149 18:32.239 10 1:49.128

Pass 162 20:21.906 11 1:49.667

Pass 176 22:24.516 12 2:02.610

No 153 FRANZONI  APRIL

Pass 3 2:04.886 1 2:04.886 **

Pass 20 3:54.331 2 1:49.445 **

Pass 37 5:42.653 3 1:48.322 *

Pass 54 7:31.359 4 1:48.706

Pass 71 9:19.735 5 1:48.376

Pass 87 11:07.875 6 1:48.140 *

Pass 103 12:55.690 7 1:47.815 *

Pass 118 14:42.856 8 1:47.166 *

Pass 132 16:30.400 9 1:47.544

Pass 144 18:18.668 10 1:48.268

Pass 157 20:06.793 11 1:48.125

Pass 170 21:54.756 12 1:47.963

No 214 MOREE JEAN

Pass 15 2:22.172 1 2:22.172 *

Pass 31 4:21.914 2 1:59.742 *

Pass 47 6:20.959 3 1:59.045 *
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No 214 MOREE JEAN

Pass 68 8:25.882 4 2:04.923

Pass 85 10:29.846 5 2:03.964

Pass 101 12:31.579 6 2:01.733

Pass 117 14:34.702 7 2:03.123

Pass 135 16:39.149 8 2:04.447

Pass 151 18:42.896 9 2:03.747

Pass 165 20:44.581 10 2:01.685

Pass 179 22:45.069 11 2:00.488

No 221 BERNY ROMAIN

Pass 12 2:18.547 1 2:18.547 *

Pass 28 4:16.144 2 1:57.597 *

Pass 44 6:14.163 3 1:58.019

Pass 61 8:11.805 4 1:57.642

Pass 78 10:10.451 5 1:58.646

Pass 94 12:07.676 6 1:57.225 *

Pass 111 14:07.213 7 1:59.537

Pass 128 16:08.644 8 2:01.431

Pass 143 18:09.346 9 2:00.702

Pass 160 20:15.291 10 2:05.945

Pass 175 22:17.774 11 2:02.483

No 427 FOUCART LAMY AXEL

Pass 14 2:20.193 1 2:20.193 *

Pass 30 4:18.120 2 1:57.927 *

Pass 45 6:14.879 3 1:56.759 *

Pass 62 8:12.706 4 1:57.827

Pass 79 10:11.154 5 1:58.448

Pass 95 12:08.286 6 1:57.132

Pass 110 14:05.094 7 1:56.808

Pass 125 16:01.576 8 1:56.482 *

Pass 141 17:57.764 9 1:56.188 *

Pass 155 19:53.586 10 1:55.822 *

Pass 169 21:51.670 11 1:58.084

Pass 183 23:59.022 12 2:07.352

No 711 LEROY SARAH

Pass 11 2:16.471 1 2:16.471 *

Pass 27 4:11.759 2 1:55.288 *

Pass 52 6:28.216 3 2:16.457

Pass 69 8:41.791 4 2:13.575

No 767 DESAUNOIS LEANE

Pass 18 2:26.032 1 2:26.032 *

Pass 35 4:27.650 2 2:01.618 *

Pass 51 6:25.495 3 1:57.845 *

Pass 67 8:24.226 4 1:58.731

Pass 84 10:22.613 5 1:58.387

Pass 100 12:22.307 6 1:59.694

Pass 115 14:23.054 7 2:00.747

Pass 131 16:27.829 8 2:04.775

Pass 150 18:34.505 9 2:06.676

Pass 164 20:40.566 10 2:06.061

Pass 180 22:47.180 11 2:06.614

No 819 BOIS BENOIT

Pass 5 2:06.489 1 2:06.489 *

Pass 21 3:54.670 2 1:48.181 **

Pass 38 5:42.858 3 1:48.188

Pass 56 7:33.290 4 1:50.432

Pass 72 9:21.414 5 1:48.124 *

Pass 88 11:09.197 6 1:47.783 *

Pass 104 12:57.873 7 1:48.676

Pass 119 14:45.144 8 1:47.271 *

Pass 133 16:33.290 9 1:48.146

Pass 147 18:22.675 10 1:49.385

Pass 159 20:12.692 11 1:50.017

Pass 172 22:04.666 12 1:51.974

No 911 SEGALEN  LEO

Pass 17 2:24.245 1 2:24.245 *

Pass 33 4:23.777 2 1:59.532 *

Pass 50 6:23.991 3 2:00.214

Pass 65 8:21.543 4 1:57.552 *

Pass 82 10:17.522 5 1:55.979 *

Pass 97 12:11.743 6 1:54.221 *

Pass 113 14:08.695 7 1:56.952

Pass 126 16:03.841 8 1:55.146

Pass 140 17:57.276 9 1:53.435 *

Pass 154 19:52.097 10 1:54.821

Pass 168 21:48.152 11 1:56.055

Pass 182 23:49.666 12 2:01.514

No 912 CARAYON MARINE

Pass 13 2:19.598 1 2:19.598 *

Pass 29 4:17.687 2 1:58.089 *

Pass 46 6:16.430 3 1:58.743

Pass 63 8:14.213 4 1:57.783 *

Pass 80 10:12.333 5 1:58.120

Pass 96 12:09.755 6 1:57.422 *

Pass 112 14:07.883 7 1:58.128

Pass 127 16:06.344 8 1:58.461

Pass 142 18:04.418 9 1:58.074

Pass 156 20:04.291 10 1:59.873

Pass 173 22:05.223 11 2:00.932

No 997

No 999


